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Time
0:21:46
0:23:13
0:23:44
0:23:47
0:25:30
0:26:14
0:26:42
0:26:43
0:26:57
0:27:47
0:28:19
0:28:44
0:28:59
0:29:29
0:29:38
0:29:44
0:30:22
0:30:40
0:30:53
0:30:59
0:31:06
0:31:13
0:31:21
0:31:24
0:31:36
0:31:40
0:31:51
0:32:02
0:32:10
0:32:22
0:32:22
0:32:24
0:32:25
0:32:47
0:32:55
0:32:59
0:32:59
0:33:02

Saturday, April 16, 2011

5K Overall Results

Age
18

19
41
13
59
40
48
46
44
39
45
26
40
44
55
33
70
11
35
17
24
29
49
22
45
23
29
18
18
11
45
35
33
54
42
26
33
23

LastName

Torres
Hightower
Chavez
Sandoval
Caldwell
Sanchez
Archuleta
Roslund
Maes

Jay
Koehler
Oakeley
Jansen
Delong
House
Borst
Whiteman
Shilling

Carrso-Trujillo

Varala
Yardman
Bernard
JANE
Chavez
Trujillo
Hasenack
Baca
Sedillo
Rougemont
Sanchez
Quintana
Archuleta
Romero
Cornely
Jackson
Fresquez
Tapia
Tapia

FirstName Bib # Gender

Jonathan
Rylie
Antonio
Ryan
Lion
Daniel
horacio
Byran
Abe
Trevor
Kelley
Marissa
Dina
Pam
Mary Jane
Matt
Joseph
Mark
Sonya
Adam
Anamarie
Lynsey
DOE
Alicia
Mary Ellen
Tony
Jessica
Nathan
Amber
Julia
Lenny
Nicole
Damian
Corine
David
Brittney
Patricia
Tania

168
111
107
256
99
152
295
221
261
155
26
138
205
156
214
115
85
112
249
139
196
33
63
126
102
242
121
211
239
83
253
269
118
145
201
129
217
290

T o e o e o T & T o T o T » T & s o T » T Bl B & Bl s T 2 B 2 B » T s B B

4116/2011

Citv State
Pecos NM
Las Cruces NM
Pecos NM
Pecos NM
El Prado NM
Santa Fe NM
el prado NM
Potomol MD
Pecos NM
Glorieta NM
Pecos NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Las Vegas NM
Pecos NM
Santa Fe NM
Pecos NM
Santa Fe NM
Pecos NM
Pecos NM
Santa Fe NM
Rowe NM
Los Alamos NM
Tome NM
Santa Fe NM
Pecos NM
Pecos NM
Pecos NM
Pecos NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Las Cruces NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM

Page 1 of 4



49

Q)
(@]

b QIR

21

22

23

24
25

26
27
28
29

g

21

22
23
24
25
26

27
28

29

30
31
32
33

34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Time
0:34:08
0:34:11
0:34:12
0:34:21
0:35:28
0:35:29
0:35:33
0:35:58
0:36:03
0:36:05
0:36:08
0:36:26
0:37:20
0:37:44
0:37:45
0:37:59
0:38:08
0:38:12
0:38:22
0:38:37
0:38:45
0:39:10
0:39:15
0:39:35
0:39:35
0:40:14
0:40:16
0:40:38
0:40:56
0:41:03
0:41:14
0:41:16
0:41:20
0:41:23
0:41:25
0:41:35
0:41:36
0:42:05
0:42:06
0:42:57
0:43:28

Saturday, April 16, 2011

5K Overall Results

Age
33

LastName

Byrne
Ortiz
Ortiz
Shilling
Goering
Maxwell
Lopez
Skogen
Heltmann
Sena
Hoffman
Connelly
Padilla
Padilla
Ortiz
Garcia
Bolliger
Bolliger
Gonzales
Byrne
McNerney
Carasco
Vialpando
Romero
Herber
Armijo
Byrne
Byrne
Sanchez
Villanueva
Valencia
Silva
Jurewich
Sanchez
Do
Rieper
Cook
Armijo
Gallegos
Aragon
Gonzales

FirstName Bib # Gender

David
Eric
Renee
Robert
Dale
Christa
Jenifer
Sandra
lisa
Regina
Tony
Erin
Amanda
Larry
Kendra

Johnathon

Patricia
Diane
Jennifer
Erin
Gabe
Gustano
Angilica
Jessica
Susan
Melissa
Rick
Steve
Ryan
Antonio
Evelyn
Anna
Cheryl
Susan
Nhu
Ruth
Chantel
Lisa
Brooke
Desi
Cleo

251
141
140
250
280
271
298
100
82
297
225
81
292
293
283
284
285
286
209
254
270
90
248
148
89
92
1
231
153
274
105
106
281
151
91
207
206
149
136
169
74
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City State
Edmond OK
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
ALBUQUERQU NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Pecos NM
Pecos NM
Las Cruces NM
Las Cruces NM
Glorieta NM
santa fe NM
Albuquerque NM
Albuquerque NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
El Prado NM
Pecos NM
Rowe NM
Oklahoma City OK
El Dorado NM
Villanueva NM
Pecos NM
Santa Fe NM
Pecos NM
Santa Fe NM
Albuquerque NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Glorieta NM
San Jose NM
Pecos NM
Gonzales Ranc NM
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90

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

50

51

52
53
54

55
56

57
58

59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72

73
74

75
76

Time
0:43:30
0:43:34
0:43:35
0:43:52
0:43:53
0:43:54
0:43:59
0:44:09
0:45:13
0:45:17
0:46:05
0:46:07
0:47:02
0:47:11
0:47:11
0:47:51
0:48:14
0:49:33
0:49:41
0:50:23
0:51:01
0:51:03
0:51:07
0:51:12
0:51:35
0:51:39
0:51:43
0:51:44
0:51:45
0:51:46
0:51:47
0:51:49
0:51:57
0:52:08
0:52:11
0:52:11
0:52:20
0:52:21
0:53:13
0:53:15
0:53:20

Saturday, April 16, 2011

5K Overall Results

Age
20

7

39
24
18
33
65
27
42
56
18
46
54
38
13
65
67
33
64
54
25
16
18
18
9

43
46
40
10
16
39
14
46
13
27
26
53
55
48
56
40

LastName

Varela
Jansen
Jansen
Byrne
Maes
Rosas
Shain
Rivera
Gassman
Britton
Ulibarri
Sedillo
Flores
Varela
Vigil
Hanna
Watson
Villanueva
Quintana
Thompson
Rivera
Trujillo
Spiess
Gallegos
Maes
Quintana
Varela
Sandoval
Vigil
Gallegos
Gallegos
JOHN
Vigil

Vigil
Ramierez
McWilliams
Rivera
Garcia
Greigo
Rougemont
Chavez

FirstName Bib # Gender

Valerie
Deedee
Douglas
Keith
Abraham
Patty

Joe
Taura
Robert
Mary Beth
Stormi
Lesah
Gerarld
Rima
Francesca
David
Edie
Jessica
Diego
Christina
Ariela
Andrew
Pamela
Brianna
Kaitlyn
Lenora
Cindy
Renee
Marlene
Brittany
Brenda
DOE
Stephanie
Brittany
Donaiji
Andy
Josie

Phil
Margaret
Liz

Angie

233
203
204
219
257
133
264
77
157
213
108
208
110
125
124
237
282
273
173
78
119
103
166
137
262
252
265
255
142
134
135
172
146
144
202
79
296
272
241
238
95
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City State
Pecos NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Rowe NM
Pecos NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Belen NM
Rowe NM
Pecos NM
Pecos NM
Santa Fe NM
Pecos NM
Pecos NM
Glorieta NM
North Webster I[N
Villanueva NM
Pecos NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Rowe NM
Pecos NM
San Jose NM
Pecos NM
Pecos NM
Pecos NM
Pecos NM
Pecos NM
San Jose NM
San Jose NM
Pecos NM
Pecos NM
Pecos NM
Santa Fe NM
Pecos NM
santa fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Pecos NM
Pecos NM
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Tot

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

44
45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

E
77

78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85

86
87

88
89
90

91
92
93
94

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Time
0:53:31
0:53:31
0:53:39
0:54:01
0:54:02
0:54:06
0:54:11
0:54:14
0:54:31
0:54:32
0:54:33
0:54:48
0:55:19
0:55:22
0:55:47
0:55:50
0:58:01
0:58:03
0:58:04
0:59:08
0:59:11
0:59:15
0:59:16
0:59:28
0:59:53
0:59:55
1:00:19
1:00:20
1:00:26
1:00:28
1:00:34
1:00:49
1:01:01
1:01:02
1:01:38
1:01:39
1:01:59
1:02:23
1:10:30
1:10:41
1:10:42

Saturday, April 16, 2011

5K Overall Results

Age
24
28
15
18
17
20
72
30
16
43
24
71
44
53
19
48
43
47
13
71
49
21
19
56
46
50
18
19
46
34
53
28
34
13
66
55
58
61
69
72
49

LastName

Benavidez
Benavidez
VanDehy
Ruiz
Varela
Espinoza
Rios
Byrne
Arellanes
Maes
Baca
Kaino
Yule
Harrelson
Varela
Spiess
Quintana
Varela
Varela
Baca
Martinez
Gonzalez
Casillas
Ramirez
Vigil
Vigil
Maley
Varela
Martinez
Herrera
Lopez
Rice
Padilla
Trujillo
Henry
Ramirez
Sherman
Lewis
Baca
Sedillo
Sedillo

FirstName Bib # Gender

Sarah
Eric

Kris
Leeann
Kaeli

Eli
Frank
Jennifer
Kalah
Angela
Esperanza
Ron
Tracy
Lee
Sylvia
Darren
Steve
Lois
Jamie
Fred
Joyce
Rite
Monique
Valta
Denise
Joseph
Darla
Maria
Gilda
Sandy
Donald
Jessica
Lorraine
KeeAnna
Judy
Maureen
Lupe
Bonnie
Patsy
Anna Marie
Joseph

147
143
131
234
226
235
197
130
263
260
117
80
246
245
163
165
212
232
227
258
164
154
160
120
162
161
93
266
223
159
158
21
101
104
291
76
289
288
267
200
198
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City
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Pecos
Pecos
Pecos
Pecos
Santa Fe
Houston
Pecos
Pecos
Pecos
Santa Fe
Bernalillo
Bernalillo
Pecos
Pecos
Santa Fe
Pecos
Pecos
Pecos
Pecos
Pecos
Pecos
Pecos
Glorieta
Glorieta
Rowe
Pecos
Santa Fe
Glorieta
Glorieta
santa fe
Pecos
Rowe
Santa Fe
Rowe
Santa Fe
Pecos
Pecos
Pecos
Pecos

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
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